
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Not classified (75% = 22 Laps)

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
127
112
108
163
111
75

206
288
210
205
341
311

220
110
114
226
308
310

Name
Jan Versluis
Jim Geddie / Glynn Geddie
Martin Lanting / Bob Herber
Roger Grouwels
Peter Hoevenaars
Jan Storm
Graig Wilkens / Aaron Scott
Lev Fridman
Wim Lumbeeck
Steve Vanbellingen / Ward Sluys
Rudy Lemmens / Michael Wretschko

 Patrick Lamster / Jü rgen van Hover

Pierre-Etienne Bordet
Henry Zumbrink
Barry Maessen
Jan van der Kooi
Gerard de Jong
Werner van Herck

Laps
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25

14
19
18
16
9
5

Diff

30.257
36.211
56.802

1:20.365
1:29.097

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps

14 Laps
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Total Tm
1:00:19.625
1:00:49.882
1:00:55.836
1:01:16.427
1:01:39.990
1:01:48.722
1:01:04.174
1:01:27.500
1:02:33.733
1:00:20.711
1:01:11.542
1:01:14.902

1:01:31.728
42:37.059
49:36.970
36:15.498
21:33.152
11:25.887

Best Tm
2:04.390
2:03.629
2:04.464
2:05.328
2:05.710
2:05.117
2:08.686
2:10.101
2:12.553
2:13.683
2:12.826
2:16.051

2:09.126
2:07.099
2:08.128
2:07.981
2:20.444
2:15.220

PT
1:23.046

21.472
1:30.014

20.613
1:37.204
1:23.131
1:33.534

22.484
1:49.013
1:41.690
1:38.569
1:34.165

26:13.182

1:28.151

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
30.257

Avg. Speed
164,917

Best Lap Tm
2:03.629

Best Speed
172,445

Best Lap by
112 - Jim Geddie / Glynn Geddie

Printed: 18. 5. 2013 18:18:00

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dávid NÉMETH, Ákos FEHÉR
Race Director: Bobbe VELDKAMP

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

SUPERCAR CHALLENGE SLOVAKIA RING 2013
SUPERCAR CHALLENGE GT
Race 1 - OFFICIAL RESULTS
Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:10:20

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km
18. 5. 2013 16:05


